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Ultimate Racenights
Ultimate Juniors Race Night - October 2022 Schedule

#109 - Girls (U9, UT1, U13)

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

BIB

55

197

64

BIB

92

128

BIB

146

150

164

BIB

93

62

160

BIB

97

219

204

BIB

94

273

74

BIB

286

15

Athlete

Aoife Chudzynski

Vita Fright

Sophia Kassem

Athlete

Florence Jones

Mia Mensah

Athlete

Viva Davis

Asena Svart Karagoz

Amanda Naeckter

Athlete

Star Sadeghi

Alaena Mouffer

Ginevra Redivo

Athlete

Tahlia Campbell

Pepper Olde Riekerink Schipper

Hailey Moodley

Macey Wright

Athlete

Annika Kraus

Daya Dosanjh

Bianca Redivo

Athlete

Eliana Maria Garcia

Dikone Keinde

#110 - Girls (U9, UT, U13)

https://bookings.ultimateathleticsuae.com/racenights/schedule/7

UltimateAthletics | Ultimate Racenights

Heat 1

DOB

14-Feb-2014

06-Sep-2015

0O1-Nov-2013

Heat 2

DOB

25-Jun-2014

17-Sep-2015

Heat 3

DOB

28-Jun-2012

21-Jun-2013

09-Apr-2013

Heat 4

DOB

09-Nov-20T1

22-Jan-2012

19-Dec-20T1

Heat 5

DOB

13-Aug-2013

08-Jul-2013

28-Jan-2013

18-Sep-2013

Heat 6

DOB

04-Jul-2010

17-May-2010

25-Mar-20T1

Heat 7

DOB

06-Nov-2009

31-Jul-20M

Nationality

GBR

GBR

USA

Nationality

GBR

GBR

Nationality

SWE

DNK

SWE

Nationality

CAN

LKA

ITA

Nationality

NZL

NLD

IRL

AUS

Nationality

DEU

GBR

ITA

Nationality

ESP

FRA

Age

Age

Age

10

Age

10

10

10

Age

Age

12

12

n

Age

12

n

Group

U9

uo

uo

Group

uo

U9

Group

um

Ul

UTl

Group

UTl

UTl

um

Group

um

Ul

UTl

umn

Group

u13

U13

u13

Group

u13

u13

E-) Export

60m Hurdles Track Event

Result

12.97

14.01

15.51

Result

14.34

16.51

Result

11.63

13.86

13.89

Result

1n.57

12.22

14.16

Result

1318

14.38

14.81

Result

10.84

11.26

1.78

Result

9.91

11.39

Rank

1-

2 - Silver

4

Rank

3 - Bronze

Rank

2 - Silver

Rank

1-

3 - Bronze

Rank

Rank

2 - Silver

3 - Bronze

Rank

80m Track Event
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Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

BIB

135

197

203

122

BIB

296

283

64

170

BIB

292

55

297

128

187

BIB

146

43

95

164

268

BIB

279

272

174

160

194

BIB

290

140

93

219

Athlete

Ameliia Burakanova

Vita Fright

Isla Allan

Blair Castley

Athlete

Kayley Squirra

Alyssa Naidoo

Sophia Kassem

Hayley Wilms

Athlete

Shanelle Lewis

Aoife Chudzynski

Suhani Rajesh Kinalekar

Mia Mensah

Raya Kaur Chhatwal

Athlete

Viva Davis

Aitana De Chazeaux

Emna Ghodbane

Amanda Naeckter

Michelle Inje

Athlete

Laisha Arora

Shanaya David

Isabel Jecminkova

Ginevra Redivo

Arabella Butler

Athlete

Isabella Spore

Abigail Ajayi

Star Sadeghi

Hailey Moodley

https://bookings.ultimateathleticsuae.com/racenights/schedule/7
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Heat 1

DOB

06-Aug-2014

06-Sep-2015

17-Aug-2015

20-Aug-2015

Heat 2

DOB

13-May-2014

17-May-2014

01-Nov-2013

06-Oct-2015

Heat 3

DOB

12-Apr-2014

14-Feb-2014

17-Oct-2013

17-Sep-2015

18-Jul-2015

Heat 4

DOB

28-Jun-2012

15-Aug-2013

28-Mar-2012

09-Apr-2013

28-Jan-2013

Heat 5

DOB

12-Jul-2012

05-Jul-2012

1-Apr-2013

19-Dec-2011

18-May-2013

Heat 6

DOB

02-Aug-2012

09-Feb-2012

09-Nov-20T1

28-Jan-2013

Nationality

RUS

GBR

GBR

GBR

Nationality

ZAF

DEU

USA

ZAF

Nationality

IND

GBR

IND

GBR

IND

Nationality

SWE

FRA

FRA

SWE

IND

Nationality

IND

LKA

CZE

ITA

AUS

Nationality

GBR

GBR

CAN

IRL

Age

Age

Age

Age

10

10

Age

10

10

10

Age

10

10

10

Group

U9

U9

U9

uo

Group

uo

U9

uo

uo

Group

uo

U9

U9

uo

uo

Group

UTl

um

Ul

UTl

um

Group

um

um

UTl

UTl

um

Group

umn

Ul

UTl

um

Result

13.88

14.75

15.46

15.67

Result

13.05

14.77

14.84

15.37

Result

12.71

12.93

14.68

16.95

17.06

Result

12.02

12.92

12.93

12.94

13.55

Result

12.61

12.69

13.80

14.01

14.78

Result

12.04

1311

14.50

Rank

10

1

Rank

3 - Bronze

Rank

1-

2 - Silver

12

13

Rank

13

Rank

14

15

17

Rank

2 - Silver

n

16
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Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

58

BIB

62

97

101

404

BIB

270

276

177

205

BIB

273

199

74

60

106

BIB

286

13

289

15

138

BIB

309

16

123

12

M

Chloe Mascarenhas

Athlete

Alaena Mouffer

Pepper Olde Riekerink Schipper

Nahla Mensah

Arwa Mithaiwala

Tahlia Campbell

Athlete

Sophie Bayat

Keisha Sequeira

Mariam Badawy

Gianna Amrith

Athlete

Daya Dosanjh

Ruby Gerrie

Bianca Redivo

Sophia Blazquez

Honor Bennett

Athlete

Eliana Maria Garcia

Tala Bushnaq

Georgina Spore

Dikone Keinde

Zoe Hobeika

Athlete

Ayesha Tarique

Naisha Malhotra

Emma Brimson

Thalia O'reilly

Navaya Khosla

#111 - Girls (U9, UT1, U13)

Sr.

BIB

273

Athlete

Daya Dosanjh

https://bookings.ultimateathleticsuae.com/racenights/schedule/7

UltimateAthletics | Ultimate Racenights

16-Nov-20T1

Heat 7

DOB

22-Jan-2012

08-Jul-2013

28-Feb-2013

05-Mar-2013

13-Aug-2013

Heat 8

DOB

23-Jul-20M

21-Jul-2010

01-Jan-2010

06-Apr-2010

Heat 9

DOB

17-May-2010

26-Jan-2010

25-Mar-2011

12-May-2011

15-Aug-20T1

Heat 10

DOB

06-Nov-2009

23-Jun-2010

02-Jun-2010

31-Jul-20M

29-May-2011

Heat 11

DOB

05-Nov-2009

27-Jul-2010

15-Dec-2009

22-Dec-2010

15-Nov-2010

Heat 1

DOB

17-May-2010

IND

Nationality

LKA

NLD

GBR

IND

NZL

Nationality

CAN

IND

EGY

IND

Nationality

GBR

GBR

ITA

GBR

GBR

Nationality

ESP

JOR

GBR

FRA

UKR

Nationality

IND

IND

FRA

GBR

CAN

Nationality

GBR

10

Age

10

Age

n

12

12

12

Age

12

12

n

n

n

Age

12

12

12

n

n

Age

12

12

12

n

n

Age

12

UTl

Group

Ul

UTl

um

Ul

UTl

Group

u13

u13

U13

u13

Group

u13

u13

U13

U13

u13

Group

u13

u13

U13

u13

u13

Group

u13

u13

U13

u13

u13

Group

U13

=
16.76 19
Result Rank
12.42 3 - Bronze
12.94 9
12.97 10
13.23 12
14.81 18
Result Rank
11.26 3 - Bronze
12.22 12
12.36 14
Result Rank
1.82 9
11.98 10
12.01 1l
12.82 17
13.47 18
Result Rank
1.19 2 - Silver
11.58 6
12.29 13
12.52 15
12.65 16
Result Rank
10.20 1-
.27 4
11.42 5
.67 7
n.71 8

800m Track Event

Result Rank
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2 54 Mia Hobeika

3 33 Zaira Scholz Akram

4 18 Maisie Garrett

5 275 Ridemtta Nikhitta

6 330 Grace Floyd

7 64 Sophia Kassem

8 199 Ruby Gerrie

9 281 Shanelle Calliope Dsouza

#112 - Girls (U9, UT1, U13)

Sr. BIB Athlete

1 135 Ameliia Burakanova

2 122 Blair Castley

3 203 Isla Allan

4 151 Athena-maria Gerogiannakis
Sr. BIB Athlete

1 55 Aoife Chudzynski

2 292 Shanelle Lewis

3 297 Suhani Rajesh Kinalekar
4 64 Sophia Kassem

Sr. BIB Athlete

1 140 Abigail Ajayi

2 279 Laisha Arora

3 204 Macey Wright

4 219 Hailey Moodley
Sr. BIB Athlete

1 272 Shanaya David

2 N4 Anna Kini

3 43 Aitana De Chazeaux

4 268 Michelle Inje
Sr. BIB Athlete

1 97 Pepper Olde Riekerink Schipper
2 101 Nahla Mensah

3 95 Emna Ghodbane

4 404 Arwa Mithaiwala
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15-Feb-2014

08-Nov-2012

22-Sep-2010

23-Jun-2015

21-Mar-2010

01-Nov-2013

26-Jan-2010

25-Jun-2015

Heat 1

DOB

06-Aug-2014

20-Aug-2015

17-Aug-2015

27-Nov-2014

Heat 2

DOB

14-Feb-2014

12-Apr-2014

17-Oct-2013

01-Nov-2013

Heat 3

DOB

09-Feb-2012

12-Jul-2012

18-Sep-2013

28-Jan-2013

Heat 4

DOB

05-Jul-2012

04-Apr-2012

15-Aug-2013

28-Jan-2013

Heat 5

DOB

08-Jul-2013

28-Feb-2013

28-Mar-2012

05-Mar-2013

UKR

DEU

GBR

KEN

GBR

USA

GBR

IND

Nationality

RUS

GBR

GBR

GBR

Nationality

GBR

IND

IND

USA

Nationality

GBR

IND

AUS

IRL

Nationality

LKA

GBR

FRA

IND

Nationality

NLD

GBR

FRA

IND

12

12

12

Age

Age

Age

10

10

Age

10

10

Age

10

uo

UTl

U13

U9

u13

U9

u13

uo

Group

U9

U9

uo

uo

Group

uo

U9

U9

uo

Group

UTl

um

umn

UTl

Group

UTl

UTl

umn

Ul

Group

Ul

UTl

UTl

umn

=
316.82 1-

2:51.52 1-

2:44.15 1-

317.08 2 - Silver
3:03.06 2 - Silver
3:52.05 3 - Bronze
313.24 3 - Bronze
4:14.40 4

150m Track Event

Result Rank
25.83 3 - Bronze
30.18 5
311 6
32.32 7

Result Rank
24.68 1-

25.23 2 - Silver
30.16 4
34.00 8

Result Rank
23.79 1-
24.07 2 - Silver
26.62 12
2798 13

Result Rank
24.56 5
24.88 7
25.83 9
26.04 10

Result Rank
24.51 3 - Bronze
24.55 4
24.84 6
2514 8

417
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Sr.

Sr.

58

BIB

276

177

205

60

270

BIB

309

123

16

13

273

199

Chloe Mascarenhas

Athlete

Keisha Sequeira

Mariam Badawy

Gianna Amrith

Sophia Blazquez

Sophie Bayat

Athlete

Ayesha Tarique

Emma Brimson

Naisha Malhotra

Tala Bushnaq

Daya Dosanjh

Ruby Gerrie

#113 - Girls (U9, UT, U13)

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

BIB

275

297

122

BIB

33

194

279

272

268

BIB

N4

101

404

97

204

219

BIB

Athlete

Ridemtta Nikhitta

Suhani Rajesh Kinalekar

Blair Castley

Athlete

Zaira Scholz Akram

Arabella Butler

Laisha Arora

Shanaya David

Michelle Inje

Athlete

Anna Kini

Nahla Mensah

Arwa Mithaiwala

Pepper Olde Riekerink Schipper

Macey Wright

Hailey Moodley

Athlete
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16-Nov-2011 IND
Heat 6
DOB Nationality
21-Jul-2010 IND
01-Jan-2010 EGY
06-Apr-2010 IND
12-May-2011 GBR
23-Jul-20M CAN
Heat 7
DOB Nationality
05-Nov-2009 IND
15-Dec-2009 FRA
27-Jul-2010 IND
23-Jun-2010 JOR
17-May-2010 GBR
26-Jan-2010 GBR
Heat 1
DOB Nationality
23-Jun-2015 KEN
17-Oct-2013 IND
20-Aug-2015 GBR
Heat 2
DOB Nationality
08-Nov-2012 DEU
18-May-2013 AUS
12-Jul-2012 IND
05-Jul-2012 LKA
28-Jan-2013 IND
Heat 3
DOB Nationality
04-Apr-2012 GBR
28-Feb-2013 GBR
05-Mar-2013 IND
08-Jul-2013 NLD
18-Sep-2013 AUS
28-Jan-2013 IRL
Heat 4
DOB Nationality

10

Age

12

12

12

n

n

Age

12

12

12

12

12

12

Age

Age

10

10

Age

10

Age

UTl

Group

u13

u13

U13

U13

u13

Group

u13

u13

U13

u13

u13

U13

Group

U9

U9

U9

Group

um

umn

UTl

UTl

um

Group

umn

Ul

UTl

um

Ul

UTl

Group

26.08

Result

2218

24.00

24.03

2518

26.39

Result

19.46

21.70

21.75

22.08

22.88

2392

Result

1.01.62

1:10.66

117.69

Result

55.79

1:.01.64

1:02.26

1:02.81

1:06.96

Result

56.73

59.30

59.94

1:02.20

1:04.23

111.83

Result

n

Rank

10

n

Rank

1-

2 - Silver

3 - Bronze

300m Track Event

Rank

1-

2 - Silver

3 - Bronze

Rank

10

Rank

2 - Silver

3 - Bronze

n

Rank
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1 273 Daya Dosanjh
2 199 Ruby Gerrie

3 276 Keisha Sequeira
4 276 Keisha Sequeira
Sr. BIB Athlete

1 N3 Tala Bushnaq

2 309 Ayesha Tarique
3 123 Emma Brimson
4 12 Thalia O'reilly

#114 - Girls (U9, UT, U13)

Sr. BIB Athlete

1 107 Anna Fernandes
2 53 Hannah Schmidt
3 91 Darcy Charlier

4 54 Mia Hobeika

5 164 Amanda Naeckter
6 270 Sophie Bayat

7 275 Ridemtta Nikhitta

#115 - Girls (U9, UT1, U13)

Sr. BIB Athlete

1 55 Aoife Chudzynski

2 92 Florence Jones

3 135 Ameliia Burakanova
4 281 Shanelle Calliope Dsouza
5 283 Alyssa Naidoo

6 128 Mia Mensah

Sr. BIB Athlete

1 58 Chloe Mascarenhas
2 174 Isabel Jecminkova

3 N4 Anna Kini

4 146 Viva Davis

5 150 Asena Svart Karagoz
6 1 Tahlia Campbell

Sr. BIB Athlete

https://bookings.ultimateathleticsuae.com/racenights/schedule/7
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17-May-2010

26-Jan-2010

21-Jul-2010

21-Jul-2010

Heat 5

DOB

23-Jun-2010

05-Nov-2009

15-Dec-2009

22-Dec-2010

Heat 1

DOB

10-Jan-2014

07-Apr-2012

10-Nov-2009

15-Feb-2014

09-Apr-2013

23-Jul-20M

23-Jun-2015

Heat 1

DOB

14-Feb-2014

25-Jun-2014

06-Aug-2014

25-Jun-2015

17-May-2014

17-Sep-2015

Heat 2

DOB

16-Nov-20T11

1-Apr-2013

04-Apr-2012

28-Jun-2012

21-Jun-2013

13-Aug-2013

Heat 3

DOB

GBR

GBR

IND

IND

Nationality

JOR

IND

FRA

GBR

Nationality

IND

GBR

GBR

UKR

SWE

CAN

KEN

Nationality

GBR

GBR

RUS

IND

DEU

GBR

Nationality

IND

CZE

GBR

SWE

DNK

NZL

Nationality

12

12

12

12

Age

12

12

12

n

Age

10

12

n

Age

Age

10

10

10

Age

u13

u13

U13

u13

Group

u13

u13

U13

U13

Group

uo

um

U13

uo

UTl

U13

U9

Group

uo

uo

uo

uo

U9

U9

Group

Ul

UTl

um

um

UTl

UTl

Group

57.65

5312

5312

Result

46.16

48.72

51.51

Result

6:26.58

5:44.59

5:45.41

6:31.49

7:01.18

6:57.10

6:55.90

10

10

Rank

1-

2 - Silver

3 - Bronze

1500m Track Event

1-

2 - Silver

2 - Silver

2 - Silver

3 - Bronze

Long jump Field Event

Result

278

2.7

2.47

2.46

2.45

1.88

Result

312

299

292

2.71

27

Result

Rank

1-

2 - Silver

3 - Bronze

Rank

1-

2 - Silver

3 - Bronze

4

Rank

6/17
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1 94
2 123
3 16
4 15
5 n
6 205
7 138

Annika Kraus

Emma Brimson

Naisha Malhotra

Dikone Keinde

Navaya Khosla

Gianna Amrith

Zoe Hobeika

#116 - Girls (U9, UT1, U13)

Sr. BIB
1 151
2 128
Sr. BIB
1 101
2 173
3 1

4 58
5 139
Sr. BIB
1 74
2 50
3 286
4 94
5 106

Athlete

Athena-maria Gerogiannakis

Mia Mensah

Athlete

Nahla Mensah

Larisa-lee Mahalingham

Tahlia Campbell

Chloe Mascarenhas

Felicia Ohrtmann

Athlete

Bianca Redivo

Charlotte Williams

Eliana Maria Garcia

Annika Kraus

Honor Bennett

#117 - Girls (U9, UT1, U13)

Sr. BIB

1 151
2 92
3 135
Sr. BIB
1 94
2 16
3 n

Athlete

Athena-maria Gerogiannakis

Florence Jones

Ameliia Burakanova

Athlete

Annika Kraus

Naisha Malhotra

Navaya Khosla

#118 - Girls (U9, UT1, U13)
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04-Jul-2010

15-Dec-2009

27-Jul-2010

31-Jul-201

15-Nov-2010

06-Apr-2010

29-May-2011

Heat 1

DOB

27-Nov-2014

17-Sep-2015

Heat 2

DOB

28-Feb-2013

27-Nov-20T11

13-Aug-2013

16-Nov-20T11

03-May-2013

Heat 3

DOB

25-Mar-201

01-Dec-2009

06-Nov-2009

04-Jul-2010

15-Aug-20T1

Heat 1

DOB

27-Nov-2014

25-Jun-2014

06-Aug-2014

Heat 2

DOB

04-Jul-2010

27-Jul-2010

15-Nov-2010

Heat 1

DEU

FRA

IND

FRA

CAN

IND

UKR

Nationality

GBR

GBR

Nationality

GBR

GBR

NZL

IND

DEU

Nationality

ITA

IRL

ESP

DEU

GBR

Nationality

GBR

GBR

RUS

Nationality

DEU

IND

CAN

12

12

12

n

n

12

n

Age

Age

10

10

Age

n

12

12

12

n

Age

Age

12

12

n

u13

u13

U13

u13

u13

U13

u13

Group

uo

U9

Group

umn

umn

UTl

UTl

um

Group

U13

U13

u13

U13

U13

Group

uo

U9

U9

Group

U13

u13

u13

4.37

372

3.69

3.61

3.46

3.31

3.25

Result

6.1

53

Result

1.1

9.3

82

7.7

7.67

Result

232

222

151

12

=
1-
2 - Silver
3 - Bronze

4

Javelin Field Event

Rank

1-

2 - Silver

Rank

1-

2 - Silver

3 - Bronze

Rank

1-

2 - Silver

3 - Bronze

4

High jump Field Event

Result

0.85

0.85

Result

13

13

1.2

Rank

1-

2 - Silver

Rank

1-

2 - Silver

3 - Bronze

Shot put Field Event

7nmr
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Sr. BIB Athlete DOB Nationality Age Group Result Rank
1 173 Larisa-lee Mahalingham 27-Nov-2011 GBR 10 Utl 6.5 1-
2 1 Tahlia Campbell 13-Aug-2013 NZL 9 UTl 36 2 - Silver
Heat 2
Sr. BIB Athlete DOB Nationality Age Group Result Rank
1 50 Charlotte Williams 01-Dec-2009 IRL 12 u13 8.53 1-
2 94 Annika Kraus 04-Jul-2010 DEU 12 Ul13 6.3 2 - Silver
#119 - Boys (U9, UT1, U13) 1500m Track Event
Heat 1
Sr. BIB Athlete DOB Nationality Age Group Result Rank
1 67 Henry Oung 07-Jul-2015 GBR 7 uo 7:49.50 1-
2 153 Leo Hodgson 01-Mar-2013 GBR 9 un 5:58.70 1-
3 42 Miguel De Chazeaux 26-May-2010 FRA 12 u13 5:32.03 1-
4 328 Rudy Floyd 24-Aug-2012 GBR 10 UTl 6:17.93 2 - Silver
#120 - Boys (U9, UT1, U13) 60m Hurdles Track Event
Heat 1
Sr. BIB Athlete DOB Nationality Age Group Result Rank
1 86 Brayden Moodley 27-May-2015 IRL 7 uo 13.20 1-
2 165 Frans Naeckter 23-Sep-2015 SWE 7 uo 15.59 5
3 17 Christian Chukanov Kotliarov 29-May-2015 UKR 7 U9 15.66 6
4 176 Daniel Jecminek 07-Jun-2015 CZE 7 uo 16.78 7
Heat 2
Sr. BIB Athlete DOB Nationality Age Group Result Rank
1 41 Henry Donovan 27-Oct-2014 GBR 7 uo 13.46 2 - Silver
2 408 Yahya Malash 18-Aug-2015 EGY 7 uo 13.56 3 - Bronze
3 27 Felix Podzimek 14-Aug-2015 CZE 7 uo 14.85 4
4 148 William Davis 06-Aug-2015 SWE 7 U9 18.43 8
Heat 3
Sr. BIB Athlete DOB Nationality Age Group Result Rank
1 19 Adam Malash 23-May-2012 ECY 10 um n.7 2 - Silver
2 70 Leonardo Redivo 01-Aug-2013 ITA 9 UTl 1.76 3 - Bronze
3 103 Yaroslav Golitsyn 04-Jun-2013 RUS 9 un 13.44 5
Heat 4
Sr. BIB Athlete DOB Nationality Age Group Result Rank
1 21 Arnav Akshaya Naik 01-Oct-2012 IND 10 un 11.33 1-
2 18 Aarav Akshaya Naik 10-May-2010 IND 12 U13 10.64 1-
3 129 Khalifa Alsharif 25-May-2013 ARE 9 UTl 12.64 4
4 102 Ojas Paranjape 18-Oct-2011 IND 10 un 15.21 6

UltimateAthletics | Ultimate Racenights

#121 - Boys (U9, UT1, U13) 80m Track Event

https://bookings.ultimateathleticsuae.com/racenights/schedule/7 8/17


https://bookings.ultimateathleticsuae.com/

10/9/22, 3:39 PM

af

@

Sr. BIB
1 41
2 165
3 17
4 159
5 176
6 277

Sr. BIB
1 278
2 312
3 27
4 149
5 121
6 108

Sr. BIB
1 57
2 155
3 19
4 169
5 103

Sr. BIB
1 220
2 129
3 328
4 70
5 102

Sr. BIB
1 110
2 63
3 104
4 56
5 131

Sr. BIB

Athlete

Henry Donovan

Frans Naeckter

Christian Chukanov Kotliarov

Joseph Hodgson

Daniel Jecminek

Sam Junior Bayat

Athlete

Caleb Thornton

Jude Floyd

Felix Podzimek

Jude Daher

Christoffer Kollat Moller

Dax Olde Riekerink Schipper

Athlete

Vittorio Pipino

Akain Kumanayake

Adam Malash

Ethan Wilms

Yaroslav Golitsyn

Athlete

Nicholas Farrell

Khalifa Alsharif

Rudy Floyd

Leonardo Redivo

Ojas Paranjape

Athlete

Kai Ani

Waleed Sadek

Kaden Younis

Edoardo Pipino

Yuvaan Gandhi

Athlete

https://bookings.ultimateathleticsuae.com/racenights/schedule/7
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Heat 1

DOB

27-Oct-2014

23-Sep-2015

29-May-2015

20-Dec-2014

07-Jun-2015

06-Oct-2015

Heat 2

DOB

18-Jan-2014

21-Nov-2013

14-Aug-2015

21-Oct-2014

23-May-2014

16-Jun-2015

Heat 3

DOB

15-Apr-2012

17-May-2012

23-May-2012

24-Jan-2013

04-Jun-2013

Heat 4

DOB

09-Nov-2011

25-May-2013

24-Aug-2012

01-Aug-2013

18-Oct-2011

Heat 5

DOB

30-Oct-2010

08-Apr-2010

08-Aug-2010

09-Nov-2009

04-Jul-2011

Heat 6

DOB

Nationality

GBR

SWE

UKR

GBR

CZE

CAN

Nationality

NZL

GBR

CZE

GBR

DNK

NLD

Nationality

ITA

LKA

EGY

ZAF

RUS

Nationality

USA

ARE

GBR

ITA

IND

Nationality

FRA

CAN

GBR

ITA

IND

Nationality

Age

Age

Age

10

10

10

Age

10

10

10

Age

n

12

12

12

n

Age

Group

U9

U9

uo

uo

U9

uo

Group

uo

uo

U9

U9

uo

U9

Group

umn

umn

UTl

UTl

um

Group

um

Ut

UTl

um

um

Group

U13

u13

u13

U13

U13

Group

=
Result Rank
13.86 4
14.55 7
14.84 8
14.97 9
15.56 il
16.47 12
Result Rank
12.35 1-
12.71 2 - Silver
12.78 3 - Bronze
14.20 5
14.25 6
15.48 10
Result Rank
12.08 2 - Silver
12.09 3 - Bronze
12.67 8
1314 9
13.58 10
Result Rank
12.04 1-
12.10 4
12.27 5
12.53 6
12.60 7
Result Rank
10.71 2 - Silver
.28 5
11.61 6
1.72 7
11.90 8
Result Rank
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1 310
2 31
3 156
4 18
5 190

Afif Anmed

Benjamin Ajayi

Abdurrahman Rizvi

Aarav Akshaya Naik

Archie Waddell

#122 - Boys (U9, UT1, U13)

Sr. BIB
1 32
2 99
3 41
4 136
5 157
6 96

Sr. BIB
1 266
2 264
3 153
4 40
5 30
6 98
7 8
8 59
9 190

Athlete

Jude Floyd

Alex Taylor

Henry Donovan

Omar Scholz Akram

Brian Joseph

Advik Srivastava

Athlete

Oscar Butler

Aleksei Pirozhkov

Leo Hodgson

Bailey Nixon

Charlie Spore

Oscar Munnery

Maksim Hope

Nicholas Ohrtmann

Archie Waddell

#123 - Boys (U9, UTI, U13)

Sr. BIB
1 29
2 86
3 41
4 159
5 17

Sr. BIB
1 278
2 121
3 149
4 408

Athlete

Alex Taylor

Brayden Moodley

Henry Donovan

Joseph Hodgson

Christian Chukanov Kotliarov

Athlete

Caleb Thornton

Christoffer Kollat Moller

Jude Daher

Yahya Malash

https://bookings.ultimateathleticsuae.com/racenights/schedule/7

UltimateAthletics | Ultimate Racenights

15-Jul-2010

03-Feb-2010

22-Nov-2009

10-May-2010

13-Feb-20M

Heat 1

DOB

21-Nov-2013

10-Sep-2014

27-Oct-2014

28-Apr-2015

02-Mar-2015

02-Aug-2015

Heat 2

DOB

13-Oct-2011

16-Jul-2013

01-Mar-2013

19-Apr-2010

02-Aug-2012

09-Apr-2011

26-Aug-2010

09-Apr-20T1

13-Feb-2011

Heat 1

DOB

10-Sep-2014

27-May-2015

27-Oct-2014

20-Dec-2014

29-May-2015

Heat 2

DOB

18-Jan-2014

23-May-2014

21-Oct-2014

18-Aug-2015

IND

GBR

LKA

IND

GBR

Nationality

GBR

HUN

GBR

DEU

IND

MLT

Nationality

AUS

RUS

GBR

GBR

GBR

AUS

NZL

DEU

GBR

Nationality

HUN

IRL

GBR

GBR

UKR

Nationality

NZL

DNK

GBR

EGY

12

12

12

12

n

Age

Age

10

12

10

n

12

n

n

Age

Age

u13

u13

U13

u13

u13

Group

uo

U9

uo

U9

U9

uo

Group

UTl

UTl

umn

u13

UTl

U13

u13

u13

U13

Group

U9

uo

U9

U9

uo

Group

uo

uo

U9

U9

=
10.69 1-

10.76 3 - Bronze
10.80 4
12.09 9
12.30 10

800m Track Event

Result Rank
3:10.81 1-
31255 2 - Silver
3:23.53 3 - Bronze
32497 4
3:44.55 5
4:28.08 6
Result Rank
2:59.85 1-
2:33.61 1-
3:07.08 2 - Silver
2:33.99 2 - Silver
2:34.32 3 - Bronze
2:50.92 4
3:36.80 5

150m Track Event

Result Rank
25.05 2 - Silver
25.43 4
27.48 7
28.86 9
28.90 10
Result Rank
24.51 1-

2512 3 - Bronze
26.93 5
27.28 6
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5 200 Rivaan Radia

6 90 Bertie (bertram) Kini
Sr. BIB Athlete

1 57 Vittorio Pipino

2 155 Akain Kumanayake
3 129 Khalifa Alsharif

4 220 Nicholas Farrell

5 19 Adam Malash

6 103 Yaroslav Golitsyn
Sr. BIB Athlete

1 102 Ojas Paranjape

2 63 Waleed Sadek

3 56 Edoardo Pipino

4 109 Alexandre Pauwels
5 105 Zakariya Younis

6 190 Archie Waddell

Sr. BIB Athlete

1 22 Euan Morris

2 110 Kai Ani

3 310 Afif Ahmed

4 158 Jaden Fernandes
5 31 Benjamin Ajayi

6 156 Abdurrahman Rizvi

#124 - Boys (U9, UM, U13)

Sr. BIB Athlete

1 41 Henry Donovan

2 27 Felix Podzimek

3 184 Baz Pancorbo

4 86 Brayden Moodley

5 17 Christian Chukanov Kotliarov
Sr. BIB Athlete

1 149 Jude Daher

2 278 Caleb Thornton

3 144 Noa Lamuscatella
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UltimateAthletics | Ultimate Racenights

04-Jul-2014

11-Mar-2015

Heat 3

DOB

15-Apr-2012

17-May-2012

25-May-2013

09-Nov-20T1

23-May-2012

04-Jun-2013

Heat 4

DOB

18-Oct-2011

08-Apr-2010

09-Nov-2009

09-Jan-2011

11-Dec-2011

13-Feb-20M

Heat 5

DOB

24-Jul-2011

30-Oct-2010

15-Jul-2010

20-Dec-2010

03-Feb-2010

22-Nov-2009

Heat 1

DOB

27-Oct-2014

14-Aug-2015

26-Aug-2014

27-May-2015

29-May-2015

Heat 2

DOB

21-Oct-2014

18-Jan-2014

15-Nov-2013

GBR

GBR

Nationality

ITA

LKA

ARE

USA

EGY

RUS

Nationality

IND

CAN

ITA

BEL

GBR

GBR

Nationality

GBR

FRA

IND

IND

GBR

LKA

Nationality

GBR

CZE

ESP

IRL

UKR

Nationality

GBR

NZL

FRA

Age

10

10

10

10

Age

10

12

12

n

10

n

Age

n

n

12

n

12

12

Age

Age

uo

uo

Group

UTl

um

Ul

UTl

umn

umn

Group

um

u13

u13

U13

u13

u13

Group

u13

u13

U13

u13

u13

U13

Group

uo

uo

U9

U9

uo

Group

uo

uo

U9

28.64

30.49

Result

23.00

2319

23.39

24.35

26.26

28.75

Result

24.3]

21.42

21.96

22.63

22.86

24.09

Result

19.82

20.50

20.53

20.69

20.84

Result

1:05.69

1:06.06

1:08.35

1:09.68

11013

Result

55.97

1:03.87

1

Rank

1-

2 - Silver

3 - Bronze

Rank

10

Rank

1-

2 - Silver

3 - Bronze

300m Track Event

Rank

10

n

Rank

3 - Bronze
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4 90 Bertie (bertram) Kini
5 3 Adam Cochrane
Sr. BIB Athlete

1 312 Jude Floyd

2 196 Clement Achkar

3 157 Brian Joseph

4 200 Rivaan Radia

Sr. BIB Athlete

1 264 Aleksei Pirozhkov
2 328 Rudy Floyd

3 155 Akain Kumanayake
4 30 Charlie Spore

5 21 Arnav Akshaya Naik
6 266 Oscar Butler

Sr. BIB Athlete

1 156 Abdurrahman Rizvi
2 104 Kaden Younis

3 16 Kian Leitner

4 63 Waleed Sadek

5 109 Alexandre Pauwels
Sr. BIB Athlete

1 190 Archie Waddell

2 22 Euan Morris

3 158 Jaden Fernandes
4 8 Maksim Hope

5 98 Oscar Munnery

6 40 Bailey Nixon

#125 - Boys (U9, UT1, U13)

Sr. BIB Athlete

1 99 Alex Taylor

2 41 Henry Donovan
3 196 Clement Achkar
4 86 Brayden Moodley
5 29 Marco Zorc
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UltimateAthletics | Ultimate Racenights

11-Mar-2015

06-Jul-2014

Heat 3

DOB

21-Nov-2013

07-Dec-2013

02-Mar-2015

04-Jul-2014

Heat 4

DOB

16-Jul-2013

24-Aug-2012

17-May-2012

02-Aug-2012

01-Oct-2012

13-Oct-2011

Heat 5

DOB

22-Nov-2009

08-Aug-2010

24-0Oct-2010

08-Apr-2010

09-Jan-2011

Heat 6

DOB

13-Feb-20T11

24-Jul-2011

20-Dec-2010

26-Aug-2010

09-Apr-2011

19-Apr-2010

Heat 1

DOB

10-Sep-2014

27-Oct-2014

07-Dec-2013

27-May-2015

10-Sep-2014

GBR

GBR

Nationality

GBR

FRA

IND

GBR

Nationality

RUS

GBR

LKA

GBR

IND

AUS

Nationality

LKA

GBR

DEU

CAN

BEL

Nationality

GBR

GBR

IND

NZL

AUS

GBR

Nationality

HUN

GBR

FRA

IRL

SVN

=

7 uo 111.20 12

8 uo 114.38 13
Age Group Result Rank

8 U9 58.68 2 - Silver

8 uo 1:04.57 4

7 uo 1.05.47 5

8 uo 1.07.74 8
Age Group Result Rank

9 UTl

10 UTl 54.27 1-

10 un 55.26 2 - Silver

10 UTl 56.64 3 - Bronze

10 UTl 1:00.01 4

10 un 1:06.93 5
Age Group Result Rank

12 u13

12 u13 50.53 4

T Ul13 51.03 5

12 Ul13 5110 6

1 u13 54.20 8
Age Group Result Rank

1 u13

1 u13

T Ul13 49.70 1-

12 u13 49.92 2 - Silver

n u13 50.51 3 - Bronze

12 Ul13 51.54 7

Long jump Field Event

Age Group Result Rank
8 uo 2.81 1-
7 U9 2.74 2 - Silver
8 uo 2.67 3 - Bronze
7 uo 2.61 4
8 uo 257 5
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6 159
7 136
8 165
9 3
10 27
n 96
Sr. BIB
1 21
2 19
3 220
4 153
5 102
Sr. BIB
1 18
2 40
3 310
4 190

#126 - Boys (U9,

Sr. BIB
1 67
2 41
3 17
4 408
5 3
6 96
7 27
8 108

Sr. BIB
1 169
2 19

#127 - Boys (U9,

Sr. BIB
1 41
2 176

Joseph Hodgson

Omar Scholz Akram

Frans Naeckter

Adam Cochrane

Felix Podzimek

Advik Srivastava

Athlete

Arnav Akshaya Naik

Adam Malash

Nicholas Farrell

Leo Hodgson

Ojas Paranjape

Athlete

Aarav Akshaya Naik

Bailey Nixon

Afif Ahmed

Archie Waddell

uTl, U13)

Athlete

Henry Oung

Henry Donovan

Christian Chukanov Kotliarov

Yahya Malash

Adam Cochrane

Advik Srivastava

Felix Podzimek

Dax Olde Riekerink Schipper

Athlete

Ethan Wilms

Adam Malash

um, U13)

Athlete

Henry Donovan

Daniel Jecminek
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20-Dec-2014

28-Apr-2015

23-Sep-2015

06-Jul-2014

14-Aug-2015

02-Aug-2015

Heat 2

DOB

01-Oct-2012

23-May-2012

09-Nov-20T1

O1-Mar-2013

18-Oct-2011

Heat 3

DOB

10-May-2010

19-Apr-2010

15-Jul-2010

13-Feb-2011

Heat 1

DOB

07-Jul-2015

27-Oct-2014

29-May-2015

18-Aug-2015

06-Jul-2014

02-Aug-2015

14-Aug-2015

16-Jun-2015

Heat 2

DOB

24-Jan-2013

23-May-2012

Heat 1

DOB

27-Oct-2014

07-Jun-2015

GBR

DEU

SWE

GBR

CZE

MLT

Nationality

IND

EGY

USA

GBR

IND

Nationality

IND

GBR

IND

GBR

Nationality

GBR

GBR

UKR

EGY

GBR

MLT

CZE

NLD

Nationality

ZAF

EGY

Nationality

GBR

CZE

7 uo
7 uo
7 uo
8 uo
7 uo
7 uo
Age Group
10 un
10 un
10 UTl
9 UTl
10 un
Age Group
12 u13
12 u13
12 Ul13
1 u13
Age Group
7 uo
7 uo
7 uo
7 uo
8 uo
7 uo
7 uo
7 uo
Age Group
9 UTl
10 UTl
Age Group
7 uo
7 uo

=
2.52 6
2.52 7
2.33 8
2.16 9
1.86 10
1.7 1l
Result Rank
3.72 1-
3.47 2 - Silver
319 3 - Bronze
317 4
3.04 5
Result Rank
4.29 1-
4.09 2 - Silver
3.85 3 - Bronze
3.84 4

Javelin Field Event

Result Rank
n3 1-
8.5 2 - Silver
7.9 3 - Bronze
7.9 3 - Bronze
7.3 5
6.1 6
6 7
52 8
Result Rank
14.8 1-
13.5 2 - Silver

Shot put Field Event

Result Rank
7.92 1-
6.58 2 - Silver
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3 29 Marco Zorc

4 148 William Davis

#128 - Boys (U9, UT1, U13)

Sr. BIB Athlete

1 29 Marco Zorc

2 67 Henry Oung

3 41 Henry Donovan

4 99 Alex Taylor

5 144 Noa Lamuscatella
Sr. BIB Athlete

1 21 Arnav Akshaya Naik
2 105 Zakariya Younis

3 220 Nicholas Farrell

Sr. BIB Athlete

1 110 Kai Ani

2 18 Aarav Akshaya Naik
3 56 Edoardo Pipino

4 310 Afif Ahmed

5 40 Bailey Nixon

#129 - Boys (Heroes)

Sr. BIB Athlete

1 245 Ali Negm

2 259 Yasser Behery

3 238 Abdulaziz Alhammadi
4 222 Dinal Ekanayake

5 252 Tanay Shah

6 242 Sai Tarun Prem Kumar
7 244 Ali Negm

#130 - Boys (Heroes)

Sr. BIB Athlete
1 246 Ziad Saheb
2 254 Mahmoud Elayyan

3 259

Yasser Behery

#131 - Boys (Heroes)
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10-Sep-2014

06-Aug-2015

Heat 1

DOB

10-Sep-2014

07-Jul-2015

27-Oct-2014

10-Sep-2014

15-Nov-2013

Heat 2

DOB

01-Oct-2012

1-Dec-2011

09-Nov-20T11

Heat 3

DOB

30-Oct-2010

10-May-2010

09-Nov-2009

15-Jul-2010

19-Apr-2010

Heat 1

DOB

20-Sep-2001

03-Oct-1999

05-Jul-2004

18-May-2006

15-Dec-2000

05-Dec-2010

20-Sep-2001

Heat 1

DOB

16-Sep-2007

22-Nov-2007

03-Oct-1999

SVN

SWE

Nationality

SVN

GBR

GBR

HUN

FRA

Nationality

IND

GBR

USA

Nationality

FRA

IND

ITA

IND

GBR

Nationality

EGY

SAU

ARE

LKA

IND

IND

EGY

Nationality

JOR

JOR

SAU

Age

Age

10

10

10

Age

n

12

12

12

12

Age

21

23

18

16

21

n

21

Age

15

14

23

uo

uo

Group

U9

uo

uo

uo

U9

Group

Ul

UTl

umn

Group

u13

U13

u13

u13

U13

Group

Heroes

Heroes

Heroes

Heroes

Heroes

Heroes

Heroes

Group

Heroes

Heroes

Heroes

6.5 3 - Bronze

4.86 4

High jump Field Event

Result Rank
1.05 1-
1.05 2 - Silver
1 3 - Bronze
Result Rank
1.25 1-
1.25 2 - Silver
1.05 3 - Bronze
Result Rank
1.45 1-
1.35 2 - Silver
13 3 - Bronze
1.25 4

800m Track Event

Result Rank
3:30.50 1-
4:03.16 2 - Silver
4:18.07 3 - Bronze
4:40.71 4
4:48.16 5
5:48.70 6

1500m Track Event

Result Rank

60m Hurdles Track Event
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Sr.

Sr.

BIB

228

222

242

BIB

262

267

280

Athlete

Saif Said

Dinal Ekanayake

Sai Tarun Prem Kumar

Athlete

Ketan Sahni

Fahad Al Fardan

Marwan Mansoor Agil Hadi Alkhaja

#132 - Boys (Heroes)

Sr.

Sr.

BIB

229

228

246

232

238

BIB

277

262

263

267

254

261

Athlete

Shrey Gupta

Saif Said

Ziad Saheb

Abdulrahman Hassan

Abdulaziz Alhammadi

Athlete

Sam Junior Bayat

Ketan Sahni

Hugh Graham

Fahad Al Fardan

Mahmoud Elayyan

Maxim Komarevtsev

#134 - Boys (Heroes)

Sr.

Sr.

BIB

238

242

232

252

244

BIB

245

262

267

Athlete

Abdulaziz Alhammadi

Sai Tarun Prem Kumar

Abdulrahman Hassan

Tanay Shah

Ali Negm

Athlete

Ali Negm

Ketan Sahni

Fahad Al Fardan
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Heat 1

DOB

01-Jul-2008

18-May-2006

05-Dec-2010

Heat 2

DOB

04-Feb-2002

13-Feb-2009

11-Sep-2000

Heat 1

DOB

23-Jul-2005

01-Jul-2008

16-Sep-2007

25-Nov-2007

05-Jul-2004

Heat 2

DOB

06-Oct-2015

04-Feb-2002

17-Feb-2008

13-Feb-2009

22-Nov-2007

20-Nov-2008

Heat 1

DOB

05-Jul-2004

05-Dec-2010

25-Nov-2007

15-Dec-2000

20-Sep-2001

Heat 2

DOB

20-Sep-2001

04-Feb-2002

13-Feb-2009

Nationality

EGY

LKA

IND

Nationality

IND

ARE

ARE

Nationality

IND

EGY

JOR

EGY

ARE

Nationality

CAN

IND

GBR

ARE

JOR

RUS

Nationality

ARE

IND

EGY

IND

EGY

Nationality

ECY

IND

ARE

Age

14

16

n

Age

20

13

22

Age

17

14

15

14

18

Age

20

14

13

14

13

Age

18

n

14

21

21

Age

21

20

13

Group

Heroes

Heroes

Heroes

Group

Heroes

Heroes

Heroes

Group

Heroes

Heroes

Heroes

Heroes

Heroes

Group

Heroes

Heroes

Heroes

Heroes

Heroes

Heroes

Group

Heroes

Heroes

Heroes

Heroes

Heroes

Group

Heroes

Heroes

Heroes

[ —
Result Rank
14.34 1-

16.46 3 - Bronze
17.64 4
Result Rank
14.36 2 - Silver
21.53 5
22.48 6

80m Track Event

Result Rank
15.09 3 - Bronze
15.43 4
19.35 6
20.92 8

Result Rank

Nn.57 1-
13.36 2 - Silver
15.50 5
19.49 7

26.30 9

150m Track Event

Result Rank
33.05 3-Bronze
33.99 4
38.84 5
42.65 6
4390 7
Result Rank
2191 1-
2794 2 - Silver
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4 261 Maxim Komarevtsev

#135 - Boys (Heroes)

Sr. BIB Athlete

1 229 Shrey Gupta

2 246 Ziad Saheb

3 238 Abdulaziz Alhammadi
4 228 Saif Said

5 244 Ali Negm

Sr. BIB Athlete

1 245 Ali Negm

2 259 Yasser Behery

3 254 Mahmoud Elayyan

4 263 Hugh Graham

5 280 Marwan Mansoor Aqgil Hadi Alkhaja
6 262 Ketan Sahni

#136 - Boys (Heroes)

Sr. BIB Athlete

1 228 Saif Said

2 242 Sai Tarun Prem Kumar

3 263 Hugh Graham

4 267 Fahad Al Fardan

5 280 Marwan Mansoor Agil Hadi Alkhaja

#137 - Boys (Heroes)

Sr. BIB Athlete

1 229 Shrey Gupta

2 245 Ali Negm

3 222 Dinal Ekanayake

4 244 Ali Negm

5 261 Maxim Komarevtsev

6 252 Tanay Shah

#138 - Boys (Heroes)

Sr. BIB Athlete
1 229 Shrey Gupta
2 259 Yasser Behery
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20-Nov-2008

Heat 1

DOB

23-Jul-2005

16-Sep-2007

05-Jul-2004

01-Jul-2008

20-Sep-2001

Heat 2

DOB

20-Sep-2001

03-Oct-1999

22-Nov-2007

17-Feb-2008

11-Sep-2000

04-Feb-2002

Heat 1

DOB

01-Jul-2008

05-Dec-2010

17-Feb-2008

13-Feb-2009

11-Sep-2000

Heat 1

DOB

23-Jul-2005

20-Sep-2001

18-May-2006

20-Sep-2001

20-Nov-2008

15-Dec-2000

Heat 1

DOB

23-Jul-2005

03-Oct-1999

RUS

Nationality

IND

JOR

ARE

ECY

EGY

Nationality

EGY

SAU

JOR

GBR

ARE

IND

Nationality

EGY

IND

GBR

ARE

ARE

Nationality

IND

EGY

LKA

EGY

RUS

IND

Nationality

IND

SAU

13

Age

17

15

18

14

21

Age

21

23

14

14

22

20

Age

14

n

14

13

22

Age

17

21

16

21

13

21

Age

17

23

Heroes

Group

Heroes

Heroes

Heroes

Heroes

Heroes

Group

Heroes

Heroes

Heroes

Heroes

Heroes

Heroes

Group

Heroes

Heroes

Heroes

Heroes

Heroes

Group

Heroes

Heroes

Heroes

Heroes

Heroes

Heroes

Group

Heroes

Heroes

46.50 8

300m Track Event

Result Rank
1-
1:02.92 3 - Bronze
1:09.20 4
1:09.31 5
12402 7
Result Rank
1:02.15 2 - Silver
1:09.45 6
1:31.57 8
1:35.00 9
2:03.69 10

Long jump Field Event

Result Rank

Javelin Field Event

Result Rank
n.2 1-
4.8 2 - Silver
4.5 3 - Bronze
36 4

Shot put Field Event

Result Rank
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3 261 Maxim Komarevtsev

4 222 Dinal Ekanayake

5 280 Marwan Mansoor Aqgil Hadi Alkhaja
6 263 Hugh Graham

7 252 Tanay Shah

8 232 Abdulrahman Hassan

9 254 Mahmoud Elayyan

10 246 Ziad Saheb

#145 - Girls (Heroes)

#146 - Girls (Heroes)

#147 - Girls (Heroes)

Sr. BIB Athlete

1 235 Anais Sider

#148 - Girls (Heroes)

Sr. BIB Athlete

1 235 Anais Sider

#149 - Girls (Heroes)

#150 - Girls (Heroes)

#151 - Girls (Heroes)

#152 - Girls (Heroes)

Sr. BIB Athlete

1 235 Anais Sider

#154 - Girls (Heroes)

Sr. BIB Athlete

1 235 Anais Sider
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=
20-Nov-2008 RUS 13 Heroes
18-May-2006 LKA 16 Heroes 9.23 1-
1-Sep-2000 ARE 22 Heroes 7.3 2 - Silver
17-Feb-2008 GBR 14 Heroes 6.4 3 - Bronze
15-Dec-2000 IND 21 Heroes 53 4
25-Nov-2007 ECY 14 Heroes 53 5
22-Nov-2007 JOR 14 Heroes 3.7 6
16-Sep-2007 JOR 15 Heroes 2.8 7
60m Hurdles Track Event
80m Track Event
800m Track Event
Heat 1
DOB Nationality Age Group Result Rank
24-Jun-2004 DZA 18 Heroes 4:31.78 1-
150m Track Event
Heat 1
DOB Nationality Age Group Result Rank
24-Jun-2004 DZA 18 Heroes 38.42 1-
300m Track Event
1500m Track Event
Long jump Field Event
Javelin Field Event
Heat 1
DOB Nationality Age Group Result Rank
24-Jun-2004 DZA 18 Heroes 7.3 1-
Shot put Field Event
Heat 1
DOB Nationality Age Group Result Rank
24-Jun-2004 DZA 18 Heroes 6.85 1-

About Team Contact
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